
SHREE NIKETAN PATASALA, VARADARAAPURAM 

Academic Calendar 2022-23 

Day 
Saturday 
Thursday 

Friday 
Monday 

Tuesday 
Saturday 
Monday 
Thursday 
Friday 

Saturday 
Monday 
Saturday 

Sunday 
Monday 

Description Date 
02-04-2022 
14-04-2022 
15-04-2022 
18-04-2022 

Ugadi 
Tama New Year 

Good Friday 
Assessment starts ior 
Assessment starts for Erade I 

Assessment ends for Grade X& 
|Assessment Starts for Erade 1-

Assessmant starts for GradeX 

Assessment ends for Erade 1 -V2 

Assessment ends for Grade Vi -V 

19-04-2022 

23-04-2022 
27-06-2022 
30-06-2022 
01-07-2022 

02-07-2022 
04-07-2022 Assessment starts for X 

Assessment ends for Erade X 2 
09-07-2022 
10-07-2022 
01-08-2022 
05-08-2022 

Bakrid 

Assessment Sterts for X& 

Assessment ends or D 

Assessment Stzrts for Vl - V&X 

Assessment Sterts for -V 

Muhaam 

Fmcay 

Saturday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Saturday 
Monday 

Tuesday 
Friday 

Monday 
Saturday 

Wednesday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Monday 

TnursdayY 
Friday 

Saturday 

05-08-2022 

08-08-2022 
09-08-2022 

Assessment ends for1 -V 

Independence Day 
Assessmant starts for Grade X&X 

Krishna Jayanthi 
Assessment ends for Grede X 
Assessmant ends for Grade X 
Ganesh Chathurthi 

Teachers Day 

13-08-2022 

15-08-2022 

16-08-2022 
19-08-2022 
22-08-2022 

27-08-2022 

31-08-2022 

05-09-2022 
Assessment Starts for M &X 

Assessment ends for X 
06-09-2022 

12-09-2022 
15-09-2022 
16-09-2022 

ASsessment ends for X 

Assessment Starts for Grede1-V 
Assessment Starts for Grade VM-V 
Assessment ends for Grede 1 - V& Assesset særs 

for X& XIl 
Assessment ends for Grade V - VI 

|Assessment ends for Grade X & X 

Gandhi Jayanthi 
Ayudha Pooja 

Vjayadasami 
Assessment Starts for Grade X 

|Assessment ends for Grade X 

17-09-2022 

25-09-2022 Monday 

Tuesday 
Friday 

Sunday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Monday 
Friday 

Monday& Tuesday Diwali 
Wednesday 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Saturday 

27-09-2022 

30-09-2022 

02-10-2022 
04-10-2022 
05-10-2022 

10-10-2022 
21-10-2022 

24/10/2022 & 25/10/2022 
26-10-20022 Assess.ment Starts for X 

Assessment ends for X 
31-10-2022 

Assessment starts for Grade X 
03-11-2022 

Assessment starts for Grade X 

Assess.ment Starts for Grade Vi -Vll& Assessments 

ends for Grade X & X 

Assessment Starts for Grade i -V 

Assessment ends for Grede Vi-Vil 

07-11-2022 

12-11-2022 Saturday 

Wednesday 
Saturday 

16-11-2022 

19-11-2022 



Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Friday 

Saturday 

Assessment starts for Grade X 

Assessment ends for Grade 1- V 

Assessment ends for Grade X 
Assessment Starts for XI 

ASsessment Starts for Grade IX 

Assessment ends for Grade XI 

Assessment ends for IX 

Assessment starts for Grade X 

Assessment ends for Grade X & Assessment Starts for 

XI 

21-11-2022 

22-11-2022 

30-11-2022 

01-12-2022 
05-12-2022 

06-12-2022 
09-12-2022 
10-12-2022 

19-12-2022 Monday 

Christmas 
Assessment starts for Grade X 

Assessment ends for Grade XII 

New Year 
Assessment ends for Grade X & Assessment Starts for 

XI 
Assessment ends for Grade XI 

Pongal 
Assessment Starts for Grade VI - IX 

Assessment Starts for GradeI - V 

Assessment ends for GradeI-V 
Republic Day 
Assessment ends for Grade VI -IX 
Assessment Starts for Grade VI- VIlI 

Assessment ends for Grade Vi -VIIl 
Assessment Starts for Grade VI - XII 

Assessment Starts for Grade -VV 
Assessment ends forI- XII 

Sunday 
Wednesday 

Friday 
Sunday 

25-12-2022 

28-12-2022 

30-12-2022 

01-01-2023 

09-01-2023 Monday 

Thursday 
Friday-Sunday 

Thursday 
Saturday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Monday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Monday 

Friday 

12-01-2023 
13/1/2023-15/1/2023 

19-01-2023 

21-01-2023 

25-01-2023 
26-01-2023 
28-01-2023 

20-02-2023 

25-02-2023 
04-03-2023 

06-03-2023 

17-03-2023 

Please note that Academic Calendar is subject to change due to various factors 

PRINCIPAL 
SHREE NIKETAN PATASALA 

VARADARAJAPURAM 
CHENNAI-48. 
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