SHREE NIKETAN PATASALA, VARADARAJAPURAM				
Academic Calendar 2022-23				
Date	Day	Description		
02-04-2022	Saturday	Ugadi		
14-04-2022	Thursday	Tamil New Year		
15-04-2022	Friday	Good Friday		
18-04-2022	Monday	Assessment starts for XII		
19-04-2022	Tuesday	Assessment starts for Grade X		
23-04-2022	Saturday	Assessment ends for Grade X & XII		
27-06-2022	Monday	Assessment Starts for Grade I - IX		
30-06-2022	Thursday	Assessment starts for Grade X Assessment ends for Grade I - V & IX		
01-07-2022	Friday	Assessment ends for Grade VI - V & D.		
02-07-2022	Saturday			
04-07-2022	Monday	Assessment starts for XII Assessment ends for Grade X & XII		
09-07-2022	Saturday			
10-07-2022	Sunday	Bakrid Assessment Starts for IX & XI		
01-08-2022	Monday	Assessment starts for IX & XI		
05-08-2022	Friday	Assessment ends for VI - VIII & XI		
06-08-2022	Saturday			
08-08-2022	Monday	Assessment Starts for I - V		
09-08-2022	Tuesday	Muharram Assessment ends for I - VIII		
13-08-2022	Saturday			
15-08-2022	Monday	Independence Day Assessment starts for Grade X & XII		
15-08-2022	Tuesday			
19-08-2022	Friday	Krishna Jayanthi		
22-08-2022	Monday	Assessment ends for Grade X		
27-08-2022	Saturday	Assessment ends for Grade XII		
31-08-2022	Wednesday	Ganesh Chathurthi		
05-09-2022	Monday	Teachers Day		
06-09-2022	Tuesday	Assessment Starts for IX & XI		
12-09-2022	Monday	Assessment ends for XI		
15-09-2022	Thursday	Assessment ends for IX		
16-09-2022	Friday	Assessment Starts for Grade I - V		
17-09-2022	Saturday	Assessment Starts for Grade VI - VIII		
26-09-2022	Monday	Assessment ends for Grade I - V & Assessment starts for X & XII		
	Tuesday	Assessment ends for Grade VI - VIII		
27-09-2022	Friday	Assessment ends for Grade X & XII		
30-09-2022		Gandhi Jayanthi		
02-10-2022	Sunday	Ayudha Pooja		
04-10-2022	Tuesday	1		
05-10-2022	Wednesday	Vijayadasami Assessment Starts for Grade XI		
10-10-2022	Monday	Assessment ends for Grade XI		
21-10-2022	Friday			
24/10/2022 & 25/10/2022	Monday& Tuesday	Diwali		
26-10-2022	Wednesday	Assessment Starts for DX		
31-10-2022	Monday	Assessment ends for IX		
03-11-2022	Tuesday	Assessment starts for Grade X		
07-11-2022	Saturday	Assessment starts for Grade XII		
12-11-2022	Saturday	Assessment Starts for Grade VI - VIII & Assessments ends for Grade X & XII		
	14/	Assessment Starts for Grade I - V		
16-11-2022	Wednesday	Assessment ends for Grade VI - VIII		
19-11-2022	Saturday	איז		

24.44.2022		Assessment starts for Grade X
21-11-2022	Monday	Assessment starts for Grade X
22-11-2022	Tuesday	Assessment ends for Grade I - V
30-11-2022	Wednesday	Assessment ends for Grade X
01-12-2022	Thursday	Assessment Starts for XI
05-12-2022	Monday	Assessment Starts for Grade IX
06-12-2022	Tuesday	Assessment ends for Grade XI
09-12-2022	Friday	Assessment ends for IX
10-12-2022	Saturday	Assessment starts for Grade X
19-12-2022	Monday	Assessment ends for Grade X & Assessment Starts for XI
25-12-2022	Sunday	Christmas
		Assessment starts for Grade X
28-12-2022	Wednesday	Assessment ends for Grade XII
30-12-2022	Friday	
01-01-2023	Sunday	New Year Assessment ends for Grade X & Assessment Starts for
09-01-2023	Monday	Assessment ends for Grade X & Assessment starts for XI
12-01-2023	Thursday	Assessment ends for Grade XI
13/1/2023 - 15/1/2023	Friday - Sunday	Pongal
19-01-2023	Thursday	Assessment Starts for Grade VI - IX
21-01-2023	Saturday	Assessment Starts for Grade I - V
25-01-2023	Wednesday	Assessment ends for Grade I - V
26-01-2023	Thursday	Republic Day
28-01-2023	Saturday	Assessment ends for Grade VI - IX
20-02-2023	Monday	Assessment Starts for Grade VI - VIII
25-02-2023	Saturday	Assessment ends for Grade VI - VIII
04-03-2023	Saturday	Assessment Starts for Grade VI - XII
06-03-2023	Monday	Assessment Starts for Grade I - V
17-03-2023	Friday	Assessment ends for I - XII

* Please note that Academic Calendar is subject to change due to various factors

bormph_

PRINCIPAL SHREE NIKETAN PATASALA VARADARAJAPURAM CHENNAI-48.